OM SENI
Surface Mount Type
W2
SR,SS,ST, series
Features
● Low profile(Height 1.0 mm max.)
· Low ESR(4.5 mQ to 9mQ max.)

OM SENI
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Characteristics list
Rated Case size(mm) Specification The number Min.
Series voltage Capacitance
of terminals
(V)
(μF)
Ripple
L W H ESR*2 Part number Packaging
current*
(mA rms) (mΩ max.)
2 Q'ty?3
(pcs)
2.0 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 7500 6 0 EEFSROD221R-TR 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 0 EEFSROD221R4-TR 3500
SR 2.5 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 7500 6 0 EEFSROE181R-TR 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 0 EEFSROE181R4-TR 3500
4.0 120 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 0 EEFSROG121R-TR 3500
6.3 68 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 0 EEFSROJ680R-TR 3500
SS 2.0 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 7500 6 0 EEFSSOD221R-TR 3500
2.5 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 7500 6 0 EEFSSOE181R-TR 3500
ST 2.0 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 7500 6 0 EEFSTOD331R-TR 3500
2.5 270 7.3 4.3 1.9 7500 6 0 EEFSTOE271R-TR 3500
*1:Ripple current(100 kHz/+45℃)
*2:ESR(100kHz/+20℃)
*3:Please contact us when 500 pcs packing is necessary.
◆ Please refer to each page in this catarog for"Reflow conditions"and"Taping specifications".